1* Grade Boys
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Carter Rees

Jacob Storts

Casey Bieber

Payton Williams
Tanner Beckelheimer
Drake Partaka

Brian Wright

Bryce McDermott
Corey Bieber

. Jack Walkabout
. Braydn Hunt

. Gunnar Norvell
. Nate Lowber

. Zachary Vela

. Seth Reed

. Allen Mayberry

. Colton Rexroad

. Cail Williams

. Andrew Sinn

. Lukas Birdsley

. Case Woodard

. Dillon Dean

. Andrew Link

. Garrett Wythe

. Logan Gibson

. Cale Johnson

. Seth Watts

. Noah Blackburn

. Dalton McClain

. Tyler Westmoreland
. Destin Sanders

. Gavin Keel

. Zachary Myers

. Larry Russel

. Antonio Daugherty
. Seth Albin

. Keegan White

. Nicholas Brandon
. Jaymes Duran

. Spencer Smeets

. Alex McCright

. Sage Hester

. Matthew Tollison

745
800
811
845
849

851
851
852
856
903
914
919
920
920
921
931
932
938
941
948
948
9350
10 04
1015
10 19
1019
1019
1022
1024
1030
10 35
10 36
10 49
1053
10 56
1102
1102
11 04
11 06
1107
1115
1126
1127

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
37
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Andrew Acton
Jay Edwards
Treighson Crews
Doolin Choate
Jeremy Fry
Michael Francis
Trey Birdsley
Jacob Wade
Graydon Reid
Braden Reed

Tyler Joy

Cody Pistole
Justin Fincher
Cade Recknagel

Mason Blankenship

Austin Hlinicky
Micher Cobb
Robby Martin
Kenya Mulwa
Trey Mason
Thomas Howell

1128
1137
1140
11 44
1151
12 06
12 15
12 20
12 29
12 37

12 48

12 56
1310
1312
1322
13 30
13 36
13 45
13 55
14 05



1% Grade Girls
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Alexandria Birdsley

Mindy Stewart
Halle Hill
Karise Pancoast
Chandler Brown
Loren Rhodes
Kyleigh Moore
Hannah Evans

Morgan Woodward

Pamela Mclnturft
Jennifer Laub
Farah Walker

Makena Schroder
Halle Caffey
Gabrielle Johnson

Maggie McLaughlin

Denise Marzec
Kaylyn Brooks
Kathryn Garrison

Virginia Grossinger

Autumn Norton
Mercedes Vecukek

Jacqueline Quezada

Kaylee Maynard
Sarah Robbins
Vivian Culver
Emma White
Abbi Ramsdell
Riley Stewart
Emily Davis
MaKenna Orth
Elizabeth Norris
Rylee Schones
Jada Battson
Erica Ausborn
Lea Beyer
Mateah Reed
Maegan Delk
Staci Sand
Kayden Prange
Breanna Springs
Kira Fincher
Emily Thompson

833
840
905
918
928
936
958
1011
1015
1020
1025
10 28

10 30
10 31
10 36
10 53
1101
1114
1119
1123
1152
1155
12 00

12 02
12 08
1211
12 17
12 18
1227
1235
13 05
1315
1328
13 31
1336
13 45
1350
1352
1359
14 07
14 10
14 20

45.

Brooklyn Moseley

14 28



